Listening Comprehension - Put a checkmark on the correct answer

1. Did the wind get the man to take off his jacket?
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2.  Why did the wind stop blowing?

3. Did the sun get the man to take off his jacket?

no yes

4. How did the sun get the man to take off his
jacket?
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1. What was the weather?
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2.  What was the crow looking for?
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3. What was the water in?

4. Did the crow get a drink?

5. What did the crow use to get the water?

yes no
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1. Where did the peacock live?
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2. What did the little bird want?
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3.  Was the peacock kind?

yes no

4. What could the crane do?
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5. Were the fox and the stork being good friends?

yes

no

1.

2.

3.

4.

What did the fox give the stork to eat?

Could the stork eat it?

yes

no

What did the stork give the fox to eat?

Could the fox eat it?

yes

no
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